
Summer 2021 Activity Schedules
Division: Anaf							       Week      

Period Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

1
10:15-10:55AM

INSTRUCTIONAL SWIM

2
11:00-11:40AM

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

3
11:45-12:25PM

LUNCH

4
12:30-1:10PM

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

5
1:15-1:55PM

FREE SWIM

6
2:00-2:40PM

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

7
2:45-3:30PM

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

   1

Bunk Time
Bunk Time
Bunk Time
Bunk Time
Bunk Time
Bunk Time

Arts & Crafts
Backyard Games
Blacktop Games
Basketball
Campers Take the Stage
T-ball

Kickball
Gymnastics
Little Builders
Backyard Games
Basketball
Campers Take the Stage

Gaga
Little Science
Backyard Games
Nature
Ropes
Usable Art

Nature
Fishing
Gymnastics
Little Science
Kickball
Arts & Crafts

Hockey

Arts & Crafts

Sledding

Cooking

Little Science

Nature

Flag Football

Soccer

Nature

Arts & Crafts

Cooking

Water Games

Little Science

Dance

Splash Park

Gymnastics

Backyard Games

Bankshot Basketball

Little Science

Splash Park

Water Games

Dance

Gymnastics

Cooking

Bike Track

Gaga

Mini Golf

Sledding

Blacktop Games

Ropes

Blacktop Games

Lacrosse

Cooking

Soccer
Flag Football

Splash Park

Cooking

Water Games

Campers Take the Stage

Gaga

Lacrosse
Dance

Tennis

Cooking

Boating

Mini Golf

Water Games

Fishing

Splash Park

Blacktop Games

Lacrosse

Tennis

Soccer

Yoga

Gymnastics

Campers Take the Stage

Dance

Lacrosse

Fishing

Soccer

Yoga

Usable Art
Soccer

Little Builders

T-ball

Mini Golf

Karate

Tennis
Ropes

Bike Track

Nature

Hockey

Ropes

Bike Track
Gaga

Usable Art

Arts & Crafts

Gaga

Basketball

Karate
Yoga

Ropes

Bike Track

Tennis

T-ball

Boating
Hockey

Yoga

Mini Golf

Little Science


