

SUMMER 2021 ACTIVITY SCHEDULES

DIVISION: ANAF

Week 1



Period	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
1 10:15-10:55AM	INSTRUCTIONAL SWIM				
2 11:00-11:40AM	A1 Bunk Time A2 Bunk Time A3 Bunk Time A4 Bunk Time A5 Bunk Time A6 Bunk Time	A1 Arts & Crafts A2 Backyard Games A3 Blacktop Games A4 Basketball A5 Campers Take the Stage A6 T-ball	A1 Kickball A2 Gymnastics A3 Little Builders A4 Backyard Games A5 Basketball A6 Campers Take the Stage	A1 Gaga A2 Little Science A3 Backyard Games A4 Nature A5 Ropes A6 Usable Art	A1 Nature A2 Fishing A3 Gymnastics A4 Little Science A5 Kickball A6 Arts & Crafts
3 11:45-12:25PM	LUNCH				
4 12:30-1:10PM	A1 Hockey A2 Arts & Crafts A3 Sledding A4 Cooking A5 Little Science A6 Nature	A1 Flag Football A2 Soccer A3 Nature A4 Arts & Crafts A5 Cooking A6 Water Games	A1 Little Science A2 Dance A3 Splash Park A4 Gymnastics A5 Backyard Games A6 Bankshot Basketball	A1 Little Science A2 Splash Park A3 Water Games A4 Dance A5 Gymnastics A6 Cooking	A1 Bike Track A2 Gaga A3 Mini Golf A4 Sledding A5 Blacktop Games A6 Ropes
5 1:15-1:55PM	FREE SWIM				
6 2:00-2:40PM	A1 Blacktop Games A2 Lacrosse A3 Cooking A4 Soccer A5 Flag Football A6 Splash Park	A1 Cooking A2 Water Games A3 Campers Take the Stage A4 Gaga A5 Lacrosse A6 Dance	A1 Tennis A2 Cooking A3 Boating A4 Mini Golf A5 Water Games A6 Fishing	A1 Splash Park A2 Blacktop Games A3 Lacrosse A4 Tennis A5 Soccer A6 Yoga	A1 Gymnastics A2 Campers Take the Stage A3 Dance A4 Lacrosse A5 Fishing A6 Soccer
7 2:45-3:30PM	A1 Yoga A2 Usable Art A3 Soccer A4 Little Builders A5 T-ball A6 Mini Golf	A1 Karate A2 Tennis A3 Ropes A4 Bike Track A5 Nature A6 Hockey	A1 Ropes A2 Bike Track A3 Gaga A4 Usable Art A5 Arts & Crafts A6 Gaga	A1 Basketball A2 Karate A3 Yoga A4 Ropes A5 Bike Track A6 Tennis	A1 T-ball A2 Boating A3 Hockey A4 Yoga A5 Mini Golf A6 Little Science